NOTE: Check syllabi for additional asynchronous final assessment info

NOTE: Check syllabi for additional asynchronous final assessment info

T1 Asynchronous Exams- Week 1:

T1 Asynchronous Exams- Week 2:

TIME Week 1 - Monday, August 4 Week 1 - Tuesday, August 5 Week 1 - Wednesday, August 6 Week 1 - Thursday, August 7 Week 1 - Friday, August 8 TIME TIME Week 2 - Monday, August 11 Week 2 - Tuesday, August 12 Week 2 - Wednesday, August 13 Week 2 - Thursday, August 14 |Week 2 - Friday, August 15
8:00 AM Becoming a Professional - T1&T2 8:00 AM 8:00 AM
8:15 AM Written 8:15 AM 8:15 AM
8:30 AM Online/8-8:50 am (50 min) 8:30 AM 8:30 AM
8:45 AM Zachman 8:45 AM 8:45 AM
9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM
9:15 AM 9:15 AM 9:15 AM
9:30 AM 9:30 AM 9:30 AM
9:45 AM 9:45 AM 9:45 AM

10:00 AM P&P1-T1 10:00 AM 10:00 AM

10:15 AM Written 10:15 AM 10:15 AM

10:30 AM Online 10:30 AM 10:30 AM

10:45 AM 10-10:50 am (50 min) 10:45 AM 10:45 AM

11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM

11:15 AM 11:15 AM 11:15 AM

11:30 AM 11:30 AM 11:30 AM

11:45 AM 11:45 AM 11:45 AM

12:00 noon 12:00 noon 12:00 noon

12:15 PM 12:15 PM 12:15 PM

12:30 PM 12:30 PM 12:30 PM

12:45 PM 12:45 PM 12:45 PM
1:00 PM Skeletal Radiology 1 - T1 1:00 PM 1:00 PM
1:15PM Written 1:.15PM 1:15PM
1:30 PM Online 1:30 PM 1:30 PM
1:45 PM 1-2:30 pm 1:45 PM 1:45 PM
2:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM
2:15 PM Major 2:15 PM 2:15PM
2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM
2:45 PM 2:45 PM 2:45 PM
3:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM
3:15PM 3:15PM 3:15PM
3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM
3:45 PM 3:45 PM 3:45 PM
4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM
4:15 PM 4:15 PM 4:15 PM
4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM
4:45 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM
5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM
5:15 PM 5:15 PM 5:15 PM
5:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM
5:45 PM 5:45 PM 5:45 PM
6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM
6:15 PM 6:15 PM 6:15 PM
6:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM
6:45 PM 6:45 PM 6:45 PM
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